
LOT 3 LAKEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

749-844, 878-1551, WD 1004-195, 

WOMBLE WILLIAM B/WOMBLE BRANDALYN M
300 NW EMPORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8740

23-3S-16-02272-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/
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05/15/2023 JB 5.41 75,000 0 0 75,000
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2
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0

705,488

1415/2782 7/27/2020 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY C & SUE B TOWNS

WILLIAM B & BRANDAL

1004/0195 1/05/2004 WD Q V 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK GARDNER

GARY C & SUE B TOWN
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41086 POOL 12/31/2020

40718 SFR 0 10/15/2020

2022HX Base Yr

300 NW EMPORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,376 125.4792 140.54 615,003 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3849

BAS 3,325 100 3,325 448,604

FGR 876 55 482 65,030

FHS 524 60 314 42,365

FOP 150 30 45 6,071

FOP 236 30 71 9,579

FOP 462 30 139 18,754

5,573 4,376 590,403

BAS=[ORIG=40,10] S14 W5 S42 E5 S6 E13 N11 E19 S11 E19 N1 E15
N4 E2 N35 W3 N17 W15 S3 S14 W33 N14 N8 W17 $
FGR=[ORIG=91,107] E12 N2 E12 N38 W9 S4 W15 S36 $
FHS=[ORIG=135,67] S17 W3 S10 E3 S11 E13 N38 W13 $
FOP=[ORIG=57,18] S14 E33 N14 W33 $
FOP=[ORIG=53,72] E10 S3 E9 N14 W19 S11 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,5] S10 E15 N10 W15 $
.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 26 15 390.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 25,389

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 8,000

33,389

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


